
Full name of attendees Organization/Company Email Address
Aaron Bland City of Brevard aaron.bland@cityofbrevard.com
Allyssa Stafford Rockingham County Planning Department astafford@co.rockingham.nc.us
Amber Weaver City of Asheville aweaver@ashevillenc.gov
Amy Annino Riverlink amy@riverlink.org
Andrew Griffin Town of Laurel Park agriffin@laurelpark.org
Anna Alsobrook MountainTrue anna@mountaintrue.org
Autumn Radcliff Henderson County autumnr@hendersoncountync.org
Barry Creasman Town of Montreat dcurrie@townofmontreat.org
Bill Eaker Land of Sky /Equinox Environmental bill@landofsky.org
Brendan Shanahan City of Hendersonville bshanahan@hvlnc.gov
Bruce C Blackwell Greater Asheville Regional Airport bblackwell@flyavl.com
Byron Hamstead US Fish and Wildlife Service byron_hamstead@fws.gov
Byron Hickox Town of Waynesville bhickox@waynesvillenc.gov
Carol Rosenfeld UNC EFC crosenfeld@sog.unc.edu
Dana Bolden Mattern & Craig djbolden@matternandcraig.com
Daniel Cobb City of Brevard daniel.cobb@cityofbrevard.com
David Currie Town of Montreat dcurrie@townofmontreat.org
Dustin Brackney Living Roofs, Inc. dustin@livingroofsinc.com
Emilio Ancaya Living Roofs, Inc. emilio@livingroofsinc.com
Eric Caldwell Transylvania Economic Alliance eric@ transylvaniaalliance.com
Eric Carlton Lincoln County ecarlton@lincolncounty.org
Eric Romaniszyn Haywood Waterways Association romaniszyne@gmail.com
Erica Anderson Land of Sky Regional Council erica@landofsky.org
Fred Grogan Equinox Environmental fred@equinoxenvironmental.com
Garrett Artz Riverlink garrett@riverlink.org
Jackie Hamstead UNCA jhamstea@unca.edu
Jake McLean Wildlands Engineering jmclean@wildlandseng.com
James Fox NEMAC jfox@unca.edu
Jason Anderson USDA Forest Service, Southern Research Station jasonleeanderson@fs.fed.us
Joe Furman Watauga County Department of Planning & Inspections joe.furman@watgov.org
JOHN E SPEAR WATAUGA COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT john.spear@watgov.org
Johnny Wear WPCOG john.wear@wpcog.org
Jordan Tubbs Lincoln County Planning jtubbs@lincolncounty.org
Josh Harrold Town of Black Mountain josh.harrold@townofblackmountain.org
Karla Furnari Buncombe County Government karla.furnari@buncombecounty.org
Kenneth A. Dierks Kimley-Horn and Associates ken.dierks@kimley-horn.com
Kim Williams Equinox kim@equinoxenvironmental.com
Kyle Guie Land of Sky kyle@landofsky.org
Lyuba Zuyeva Land of Sky Regional Council/FBRMPO lyuba@landofsky.org
Mary Roderick Land of Sky roderimj@uw.edu
Mary Weber Mary Weber Landscape Architecture mary@maryweberdesign.com
McCray Coates City of Asheville mcoates@ashevillenc.gov
Megan Foy Equinox Environmental megan@equinoxenvironmental.com
Melissa Acker UNCA macker@unca.edu
Michael Scott Homewood Mattern & Craig mshomewood@matternandcraig.com
Mike Randall NC DEQ mike.randall@ncdenr.gov
Mitch Woodward NC Cooperative Extension mdwoodward01@gmail.com
Nancy Watford City of Asheville NWatford@ashevillenc.org
Olga Grooman Southwestern Commission olga@regiona.org
Phillip Lookadoo City of Morganton plookadoo@ci.morganton.nc.us
Renee Fortner RiverLink fortnerrenee@gmail.com
Ric Ledford City of Asheville rledford2@ashevillenc.gov
Ricky Hurley City of Asheville rhurley@ashevillenc.gov
Robert Jeffrey Wilson Jackson County Permitting & Code Enforcement jeffwilson@jacksonnc.org
Russ Harris Southwestern Commission russ@regiona.org
Sasha Vrtunski City of Asheville svrtunski@ashevillenc.gov
Sean Eggleston City of Lenoir seggleston@lenoir-nc.gov
Shannon Tuch City of Asheville stuch@ashevillenc.gov
Steve D Beasley Jackson County Permitting & Code Enforcement stevebeasley@jacksonnc.org
Steve Freeman Town of Montreat sfreeman@townofmontreat.org
Tara Scholtz CFWNC scholtz@cfwnc.org
Tim Ormond HydroCycle Engineering tormond@hydrocycle-eng.com
Tristan Winkler Land of Sky Regional Council tristan@landofsky.org
Zan Price NC DEQ zan.price@ncdenr.gov


